
Implementer- BMAP

(CaDt. Md.

APP 2025-26 for Bangladesh Marine Academy, Palrna

tu
Md

Sectron-1:

NOA Siphg 0f Tih. t'rcomlletion
Method & Ttr€

UnitDescripfi oh of Procuremcnt

Approvhg
Auhoritl

1805.25 l5 06 25 30
Lofl Supply of Dry md Fresh

provlslons
OTM BMAP C,OB $0 q894260

30

30
Lol3 Other Stationery hems OTM RMAP GOB t505798 ).2 5.25 03 06.25 04 06 25 150625 23 06 2025 2f 6.2025 30
Lo!,{ Rent-a-Ctr OTM BMAP GOB I 194000 12 5 2s 0l 06 ?5 0,1 06 25 150625 24 6 2025 24 61.O)5 30

OTM 02

Lot-5 Machinery repair- seruicing &
Maintenmce

OTM BMAI GOB I 58600 t2.5.25 03 06 25 0,1 06 25 150625 26 6 2025 26 6 2025 30

Enlistment OTM BMAP 12.5.2s 03 06 25 04 06 25 150615 30
I ISD EUR 13330338.00

LTM BMAP GOB 499500 6825 20825 7825 3 I 08 2025 r 1.08 2025 t0 30
I
2 LTM BMAP GOB 699325 6825 20R15 7.8.25 lt 08 2025 ti 0R ?or5 30 30
3 firaduation Prizes C,OB .140000 6825 lt 08 2025 3 I 08 2025 l04

BMAP
BMAP 20 8.25

7.8 25

30
I,TM GOB 2500000 z7 10.25 12 1l 25 12 t1 75 l3 il.25 t3 I I 2025 30 30

5

6 LTM BMAP GOB 900000 o8 0l 26 23 0).26 16 01.26 28 0 I 2026 7R 0l ?016 30 30,7
Advenisemcnt md Circulation I-TM GOB 800000 6.1t.25 20 1t 25 2t I I 20?s 27 I I 2025 27 tl 201.5 30 30

8 LTM BMAP (ioB 700000 51125 20.1 L25 2t I t.2025 2',7 I 1 )O)5 )1 1 I )O15 30 ]0

LTM

Entertarnment I,TM RMAP GOB 800000 6.1 t.25 20il25 23 I | 101\ 27 | t 2025 27 1l 2025 t0 30

30
RFQ

3

4 Ielecommunicltion repair RFO RMAP GOB I 00000 6.il 25 20.1 L25 2l I I 2025 2',7.1t.2025 27 I 1 2025 30
5 Pillar Maintenmce RFQ BMAP GOB I 00000 6|25 201125 ,t I I 20?5 2',7 I I 2025 2'7 1 1 201\ l0 l0

USD ET]R t39S3*O OO

OTM BMAP aioB I 2000000 )1 10 )5 l9.t 1 25 24.11.25 27 tl 25 a 122\ 8.12.25 180 180
Stationety OTM GOB 600000 2',7.10.25 19|25 24il25 2',7 tl.25 8 t225 8 12.25 30 l0I_OT-3 Cleminp Marerial OTM BMAP GOB 550000 2'7 10 )5 19.u.25 21|l25 27 tt 25 R t225 I l? r5 l0 30

OTM CJOB I t00000 2'.7.tO.25 19il25 24 t1 )5 ).7 111\ 8 1225 l0 l0
OTM BMA? C;OB 700000 2',7 t0 )5 tg | ?5 24.1 L25 2',7 t 25 8 1225 R1225 30 30

Bedding Items OTM BMAP GOB 100000 27 t0 25 t9.t 1.25 21 t1 15 )1 tt1\ 8. t225 8. t2 25 30 30
OTM BMAI GOB 1700000 )1 to15 lg lt ,5 24 |.25 2'7.t l25 8 1225 81225 30 30

GMDSS Equrpment OTM RMAP GOR 4300000 27 10.25 r9.t 1.2_s 21|25 21 l1 15 8 t??5 81225 t0 l0t,or-9 Spofis Items OTM BMAP GOB 400000 2'1 t0 25 l9ll 25 24.1L25 21 tl2-5 8.1225 8 t225 30 30
Medical Equipment OTM BMAP CiOR 100000 )1 10 )5 19]]25 24 1l 25 2',7 ll25 R t175 30 t0
Camous Manauement Software oru BMAP GOB 2000000 27 t0 25 lgll25 24 U.25 2'.7.1t.25 I t225 I 1225 tR0 t20
Books ild Publicirtions OTM BMAP GOR 500000 2'7.10.25 l9.l 1.25 24 ll 25 2'.7 t) 75 8 1225 8 1225 30 t0

OTM OI

Subtotal IISD EtIR 24,150000.00
Cadets uniform (tr)R 21.t2.25 13 0t 26 29 0t 26 15.02 26

OTM
OTM

l'72t9A0

1825200 t9 0t 26 26 0t 26

26 0t.26

30 30
Rent a Car GOB 1440000 2t t2 25 ll.0t 26 76 0l ?6 ?9 01 26 150226 :]0 l0

OTM 02
LOT-3
LOT-5

OTM
OTM

BMAI
BMAP 19 0l 26

19 0l 26

Subtotal USD EI ]R ,1987180.00

OTM BMAP (ioB 8000000 1t 011.6 23 04 26 24 04 26 2',7 04 26 12 05 ,,6 t20516 30 '\ l0I OT.2 Equipment ReDair OTM RMAP GOB 600000 31 0r 26 23 04 26 24 04 26 )1 04 16 12 05 26 30 30
LO',r'-3 Clomouter Renair OTM BMAI' GOB 300000 3t 0l 26 u4426 27 04 26 t2 05 26 I20516 30 30

Fumiture OTM BMAP C,OB 1 500000 3 I 03.26 23 04 26 )4 04 76 12 05 26 't0 30
Lot-5 Outsourcinp (10 Workerl OTM BMAP C,OB 2400000 3t0126 24 04 26 27 04 26 t2 05 26 120516

0utsourclng ( l.l Worker) OTM C,OB 3000000 31 0l 26 23 01 26 24 04 76 12.05 26
Lot-7 OTM BMAP GOB 700000 ll 03 16 2.3 04 26 24 04.26 27 04 26 t2 05 26 l2 05 )6 l0 30

other Stationery OTM RMAP C'OB 4200000 l I 03.26 23 04 26 24 04 16 27 04.26 t2 a5 2.6 to 30
Lot-9 Function and FectivAl OTM BMAP C,OB 700000 ll 03 ,6 23 04.26 24 04.26 2'1 04 26 12 0i 26 l2 05 ?6 l0 30

o'r'M 0l

Prizes OTM BMAP GOB ,t00000 31 0l 26 23 04.26 24 04 26 11 04 )6 12.05.26 12.05.26 :10 i0
USD EL]R 21800000-00

TOTAI, RDT 1372a123.OOil,,,
Chrcl of Naulical Studies (lFcharee) Chief Eneinccr (ln-Charce) Conuandant e\Yh.l-tP

Lot No.

11.06.25 14.06.25 29.06 2025 20 6 2025

3

30

Computer & Accessories
IT g a^--,.-i^-;^- i ^-^^-^-

ITM

1 I OR ?O)5

I OT-'

I O'f-r

I OT-R

ilhhlv ofTr.ihino It'emc 1t 1) )5

7l l, ,5 79 tl )6 30


